DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (R) (CONT'D)
SOUTH CERNEY SAILING CLUB LIMITED
SOUTH CERNEY SAILING CLUB LIMITED
SOUTH CERNEY SAILING CLUB LIMITED
SOUTH CERNEY SAILING CLUB LIMITED
SOUTH CHINA RESOURCES PLC

SOUTH COAST ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH COAST AUTO ENGINEERS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST AUTO ENGINEERS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST AUTO ENGINEERS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST MUSSELS LIMITED
SOUTHCOAST PROPERTIES 2000 LIMITED
SOUTH COAST PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH COAST SERVICES (AC&E) LTD.
SOUTHCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED
SOUTHCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED
SOUTHCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED
SOUTHCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED
SOUTHCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED
SOUTHCOMBE STREET MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHCOTES LIMITED

SOUTHCO UK (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
SOUTHCO UK (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
SOUTHCOURT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHCREST HOTELS LIMITED

SOUTH DEVON ACCOUNTANCY LTD

SOUTH DEVON DIESEL TRACTION LIMITED
SOUTH DEVON NEWSPAPERS LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN BREEDERS LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN HOUSE (WORTHING) RESIDENTS'
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS RECLAIM LIMITED
SOUTHDOWNS VILLAGE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ENGINEERING LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN AVIATION LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION (PLANT
HIRE) LTD

SOUTH EASTERN INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN ROAD & GROUNDWORKS
LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN SUPPLIES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ESSEX COMMERCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST GROUNDWORKS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST PARTITIONING LIMITED
SOUTH EAST RESTORATION LIMITED
SOUTH EAST RURAL COMMUNITY COUNCILS
SOUTH EAST RURAL COMMUNITY COUNCILS
SOUTH EAST RURAL COMMUNITY COUNCILS
SOUTH EAST SIGN SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST STAFFS. CONSORTIUM

SOUTH EAST STAFFS. CONSORTIUM

SOUTH EAST WATER STORAGE LIMITED

00893478
00893478
00893478
00893478
04482856
03351578
06035638
06035638
06035638
03238554
04064980
04319450
04181321
04328069
04328069
04328069
04328069
04328069
01806684

02687685
04324942
04324942
05239480
01780303
04890681
03752739
02027219
03167208
01168007

05517450
02566997
04491438
04399200
04339356

06035786
06035786
03715532

03062418
04786472

05155477
04869192
04869192
04478767
06036241
04118724
04118724
04118724
02690783
05974291
05974291
06041782
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30/12/2006
08/01/2007
08/01/2007
08/01/2007
21/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
23/12/2006
27/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
30/12/2006

03/01/2007
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
30/12/2006
23/12/2006
30/12/2006
27/12/2006
22/12/2006
23/12/2006
23/12/2006

21/12/2006
23/12/2006
22/12/2006
23/12/2006
22/12/2006

29/12/2006
27/12/2006
22/12/2006

23/12/2006
22/12/2006

23/12/2006
08/01/2007
08/01/2007
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
23/12/2006
03/01/2007
03/01/2007
05/01/2007

SOUTHEATH HOTELS LIMITED

SOUTHEND
SOUTHEND
SOUTHEND
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

WELFARE

CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ENTERPRISE AGENCY LIMITED
PROPERTY SERVICES LTD
AERIAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
AFRICAN CHILDREN AND FAMILY
ASSOCIATON

THE SOUTHERN AFRICAN CULTURAL AND

WELFARE
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

ASSOCIATION LIMITED
ANTENNAE LIMITED

BELLE LIMITED

CLIMATE SOLUTIONS LTD
COASTAL HYDRAULICS LIMITED
COMFORT UPHOLSTERY LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE LTD
CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE LTD

COUNTIES CARE LIMITED
COUNTIES CARE LIMITED
COUNTIES CARE LIMITED
COUNTIES CARE LIMITED
COUNTIES CARE LIMITED
COUNTIES CARE LIMITED
COUNTIES CARE LIMITED
COUNTIES CARE LIMITED

COUNTIES HOTELS (SOUTHAMPTON)

LIMITED

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

LIMITED
SOUTHERN

COUNTIES INSULATION LIMITED

COUNTIES SCHOOLS JUDO LIMITED

CREWING SERVICES LIMITED
DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED
DUCTWORK CO. LIMITED

FARMS BUTCHERY LIMITED
FLEETAIR LIMITED

FREEHOLDS LIMITED

FREEZE LIMITED

FRIED CHICKEN 2007 LIMITED
FRIED CHICKEN 2007 LIMITED
GAS CONVERSIONS LIMITED
GLASS CONSERVATORIES LIMITED
HOUSING FOUNDATION

HOUSING FOUNDATION

LEISURE LIMITED

LEISURE LIMITED

LIFTING SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

LOGIC LIMITED

MEDICAL LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED

MICROSCOPES MAIDSTONE LTD.
MOTORBOATS LIMITED
MOTORBOATS (PURCHASING)

PAPER CO. (BRIGHTON) (THE)

THE SOUTHERN PAT COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN
LTD

PROPERTY CO LTD
P.V.C. SYSTEMS LIMITED
REFRACTIVE TREATMENT CENTRE

03951019
04676518
01967570
06039417
03048296
04831560

02328200

01715695
01934335
05050845
02836937
01667217
03680067
03680067
02213016
02213016
02213016
02213016
02213016
02213016
02213016
02213016
00294232

02689006
04887825
02858994
04208918
04367334
02835405
05345379
03141715
05380589
06028835
06028835
04060962
04338615
03587034
03587034
00754579
00754579
04268055
02152532
04398449
03190593
01568652
04492733

00686695
04685239
03952434
01704971
05038451
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22/12/2006
29/12/2006
22/12/2006
03/01/2007
23/12/2006
22/12/2006

09/01/2007

03/01/2007
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
23/12/2006
30/12/2006
30/12/2006
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006

03/01/2007
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
23/12/2006
22/12/2006
03/01/2007
22/12/2006
30/12/2006
03/01/2007
03/01/2007
29/12/2006
22/12/2006
08/01/2007
09/01/2007
23/12/2006
04/01/2007
04/01/2007
22/12/2006
23/12/2006
30/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006

05/01/2007
22/12/2006
23/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006



