		>				>	
SOUTH CERNEY SAILING CLUB LIMITED	00893478		30/12/2006	SOUTHEATH HOTELS LIMITED	03951019		22/12/2006
SOUTH CERNEY SAILING CLUB LIMITED	00893478		08/01/2007	SOUTHEND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	04676518		29/12/2006
SOUTH CERNEY SAILING CLUB LIMITED	00893478		08/01/2007	SOUTHEND ENTERPRISE AGENCY LIMITED	01967570		22/12/2006
SOUTH CERNEY SAILING CLUB LIMITED	00893478		08/01/2007	SOUTHEND PROPERTY SERVICES LTD	06039417		03/01/2007
SOUTH CHINA RESOURCES PLC	04482856		21/12/2006	SOUTHERN AERIAL SUPPLIES LIMITED	03048296		23/12/2006
SOUTH COAST ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED			22/12/2006	SOUTHERN AFRICAN CHILDREN AND FAMILY	04831560	(K)	22/12/2006
SOUTH COAST AUTO ENGINEERS LIMITED	06035638		22/12/2006	WELFARE ASSOCIATON			
SOUTH COAST AUTO ENGINEERS LIMITED	06035638		22/12/2006	THE SOUTHERN AFRICAN CULTURAL AND	02328200	(C)	09/01/2007
SOUTH COAST AUTO ENGINEERS LIMITED	06035638		22/12/2006	WELFARE ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
SOUTH COAST MUSSELS LIMITED	03238554		22/12/2006	SOUTHERN ANTENNAE LIMITED	01715695		03/01/2007
SOUTHCOAST PROPERTIES 2000 LIMITED	04064980		23/12/2006	SOUTHERN BELLE LIMITED	01934335		22/12/2006
SOUTH COAST PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	04319450	(C)	27/12/2006	SOUTHERN CLIMATE SOLUTIONS LTD	05050845	(C)	22/12/2006
SOUTH COAST SERVICES (AC&E) LTD.	04181321	(K)	22/12/2006	SOUTHERN COASTAL HYDRAULICS LIMITED	02836937	(N)	22/12/2006
SOUTHCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED	04328069	(B)	22/12/2006	SOUTHERN COMFORT UPHOLSTERY LIMITED	01667217	(C)	23/12/2006
SOUTHCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED	04328069	(C)	22/12/2006	SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE LTD	03680067	(C)	30/12/2006
SOUTHCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED	04328069	(C)	22/12/2006	SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE LTD	03680067	(C)	30/12/2006
SOUTHCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED	04328069	(D)	22/12/2006	SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED	02213016	(C)	23/12/2006
SOUTHCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED	04328069	(C)	22/12/2006	SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED	02213016	(C)	23/12/2006
SOUTHCOMBE STREET MANAGEMENT SERVICES	01806684	(K)	30/12/2006	SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED	02213016	(N)	23/12/2006
LIMITED				SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED	02213016	(C)	23/12/2006
SOUTHCOTES LIMITED	02687685	(K)	03/01/2007	SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED	02213016	(C)	23/12/2006
SOUTHCO UK (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	04324942	(C)	22/12/2006	SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED	02213016	(C)	23/12/2006
SOUTHCO UK (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	04324942	(C)	22/12/2006	SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED	02213016	(C)	23/12/2006
SOUTHCOURT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05239480	(K)	30/12/2006	SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED	02213016	(C)	22/12/2006
SOUTHCREST HOTELS LIMITED	01780303	(C)	23/12/2006	SOUTHERN COUNTIES HOTELS (SOUTHAMPTON)	00294232	(K)	22/12/2006
SOUTH DEVON ACCOUNTANCY LTD	04890681	(K)	30/12/2006	LIMITED			
SOUTH DEVON DIESEL TRACTION LIMITED	03752739	(N)	27/12/2006	SOUTHERN COUNTIES INSULATION LIMITED	02689006	(K)	03/01/2007
SOUTH DEVON NEWSPAPERS LIMITED	02027219	(K)	22/12/2006	SOUTHERN COUNTIES SCHOOLS JUDO LIMITED	04887825	(K)	22/12/2006
SOUTHDOWN BREEDERS LIMITED	03167208	(K)	23/12/2006	SOUTHERN CREWING SERVICES LIMITED	02858994	(K)	22/12/2006
SOUTHDOWN HOUSE (WORTHING) RESIDENTS!	01168007		23/12/2006	SOUTHERN DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED	04208918		28/12/2006
ASSOCIATION LIMITED		,	-, ,	SOUTHERN DUCTWORK CO. LIMITED	04367334		23/12/2006
SOUTH DOWNS RECLAIM LIMITED	05517450	(K)	21/12/2006	SOUTHERN FARMS BUTCHERY LIMITED	02835405		22/12/2006
SOUTHDOWNS VILLAGE LIMITED	02566997		23/12/2006	SOUTHERN FLEETAIR LIMITED	05345379		03/01/2007
SOUTH EAST ENGINEERING LIMITED	04491438		22/12/2006	SOUTHERN FREEHOLDS LIMITED	03141715		22/12/2006
SOUTH EASTERN AVIATION LIMITED	04399200		23/12/2006	SOUTHERN FREEZE LIMITED	05380589		30/12/2006
SOUTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION (PLANT	04339356		22/12/2006	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN 2007 LIMITED	06028835		03/01/2007
HIRE) LTD		(/	,,,	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN 2007 LIMITED	06028835		03/01/2007
SOUTH EASTERN INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	06035786	(C)	29/12/2006	SOUTHERN GAS CONVERSIONS LIMITED	04060962		29/12/2006
SOUTH EASTERN INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	06035786		27/12/2006	SOUTHERN GLASS CONSERVATORIES LIMITED	04338615		22/12/2006
SOUTH EASTERN ROAD & GROUNDWORKS	03715532		22/12/2006	SOUTHERN HOUSING FOUNDATION	03587034		08/01/2007
LIMITED	03713331	(20)	22/12/2000	SOUTHERN HOUSING FOUNDATION	03587034		09/01/2007
SOUTH EASTERN SUPPLIES LIMITED	03062418	(K)	23/12/2006	SOUTHERN LEISURE LIMITED	00754579		23/12/2006
SOUTH EAST ESSEX COMMERCIAL SERVICES	04786472		22/12/2006	SOUTHERN LEISURE LIMITED	00754579		04/01/2007
LIMITED	01700172	(10)	22/12/2000		04268055		04/01/2007
SOUTH EAST GROUNDWORKS LIMITED	05155477	(K)	23/12/2006	SOUTHERN LOGIC LIMITED	02152532		22/12/2006
SOUTH EAST MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED			08/01/2007	SOUTHERN MEDICAL LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED			23/12/2006
SOUTH EAST MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED			08/01/2007	SOUTHERN MICROSCOPES MAIDSTONE LTD.	03190593		30/12/2006
SOUTH EAST PARTITIONING LIMITED	04478767		23/12/2006	SOUTHERN MOTORBOATS LIMITED	01568652		22/12/2006
SOUTH EAST PARTITIONING HIMITED	06036241		23/12/2006	SOUTHERN MOTORBOATS (PURCHASING)	04492733		22/12/2006
SOUTH EAST RESTORATION LIMITED SOUTH EAST RURAL COMMUNITY COUNCILS	04118724		22/12/2006	LIMITED	04494133	(0)	22/12/2000
SOUTH EAST RURAL COMMUNITY COUNCILS	04118724		22/12/2006	SOUTHERN PAPER CO. (BRIGHTON) (THE)	00686695	/ NT \	05/01/2007
SOUTH EAST RURAL COMMUNITY COUNCILS	04118724		22/12/2006	THE SOUTHERN PAT COMPANY LIMITED	04685239		22/12/2006
SOUTH EAST RORAL COMMONITY COUNCILS SOUTH EAST SIGN SERVICES LIMITED	02690783		23/12/2006	SOUTHERN PROPERTY CO LTD	03952434		23/12/2006
SOUTH EAST SIGN SERVICES LIMITED SOUTH EAST STAFFS. CONSORTIUM	05974291		03/01/2007	SOUTHERN PROPERTY CO LID SOUTHERN P.V.C. SYSTEMS LIMITED	01704971		22/12/2006
SOUTH EAST STAFFS. CONSORTIUM SOUTH EAST STAFFS. CONSORTIUM	05974291		03/01/2007	SOUTHERN P.V.C. SYSTEMS LIMITED SOUTHERN REFRACTIVE TREATMENT CENTRE	05038451		22/12/2006
				LTD	U3U30451	(K)	44/14/2006
SOUTH EAST WATER STORAGE LIMITED	06041782	(C)	05/01/2007	חזח			